



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

271905

TICKET NUMBER 47747  
LOCATION Oakley KS  
FOREMAN Miles Shaw

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

US

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-19-14	56601	Golden Bear # 1-33	33	11S	32W	Logan
CUSTOMER New Gulf Operating			Oakhay 536 2nd rd 1W 44N W.S.			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
CITY			4527118	Judith		
STATE			460	Loyle		
ZIP CODE			5257129	Rob S		

JOB TYPE 2 Stage HOLE SIZE 7 7/8" HOLE DEPTH 4880' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 7/8" 17#  
 CASING DEPTH 4798' DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER 0 1/2 @ 260'  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.2/12.4 SLURRY VOL 1.42/1.9 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 4208'  
 DISPLACEMENT 11345/62 DISPLACEMENT PS 800/500 MIX PSI 1300/1300 RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety meeting on upon Val drilling Rpt #4. Float equipment Centralizers on Joints # 1, 2, 3, 6, 9, 12, 18, 51, 53 Basket on Joint # 52 Distributor Top of Joint # 52 @ 2628' Run 115 svts Circulate casing 1 1/2 hrs pump mud flush mix 200 SWS OWC / 5 # Hols seal Clear pump & lines release plug displace 50 bbls water 63 bbls mud lift pressure 800 psi land pressure 1300 - Open tool with vent circulate casing 3 hrs. Mix 400 SWS 60/40 per 8 gal 1/4 # Hols seal Shut down Clear pump & lines release plug displaced 62 bbls water with 500 psi/lft plug land & hold @ 1300 psi plug held Cement did circulate 20 bbls to the pit

305 SWS RH 20 SWS MH Thanks Miles & Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401C	1	PUMP CHARGE	3175.00	3175.00
5406	10	MILEAGE	5.25	52.50
5407	29.75 Ton	Ton mileage delivery	16.75	503.12
1107	112 #	Fluor seal	2.97	332.64
1110A	1000 #	Hols seal	1.56	560.00
1118B	3096 #	Bentonite gel	.27	835.92
1126	200 SWS	OWC Cement	23.70	4740.00
1131	450 SWS	60/40 per	15.86	7137.00
11446	500 gal	Mud flush	1.00	500.00
4104	1	5 1/2" Basket	290.00	290.00
4130	1	5 1/2" Centralizers	60.00	60.00
4159	1	5 1/2" Float Shoe	433.75	433.75
4283	1	5 1/2" Distributor / Latchdown	4042.50	4042.50
			Subtotal	23212.40
			less 108 d.s count	2321.24
			Subtotal	20891.19
			SALES TAX	1341.33
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	22232.52

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION

*Jim Henkle* TITLE \_\_\_\_\_

DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

271630

TICKET NUMBER 47715  
LOCATION Oakley Ks.  
FOREMAN Danen

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10/8/14	5661	Golden Bear 1-33	33	11	32	Logan
CUSTOMER New Gulf		Oakley 55 1W Kyn Winto	TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS			731	Cory		
CITY			693	Cody		
STATE						
ZIP CODE						

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 272 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 24"  
 CASING DEPTH 272.25 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 148 SLURRY VOL 1.36 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20'  
 DISPLACEMENT 16.06 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety Meeting Rig up on Val #4 Run Casing Break Circulation  
With Rig Pump Hook up to Pump Truck mix 200 SKs Com 3% CC 2% Gel  
Washup Pump + Lines Displace with 16.06 bbl water Shut in

Cement Did Circulate

Approx 5 bbls To Pit

Thanks Danen + Crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401 S	1	PUMP CHARGE	\$ 1150.00	\$ 1150.00
5406	20	MILEAGE	\$ 5.25	\$ 105.00
5407	9.4	ton mileage delivery (min)	\$ 45.00	\$ 423.00
1104 S	200 SKs	Class "A" Cement	\$ 18.55	\$ 3710.00
1102	564 *	Calcium Chloride	\$ .94	\$ 530.16
1118 B	376 **	Bentonite	\$ .27	\$ 101.52
			SubTotal	\$ 6026.68
			Less 10%	\$ 602.66
			SubTotal	\$ 5424.02
			SALES TAX	298.94
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	5722.96

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Angel R Ramirez TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.